( COLT=C

CONTINI Rollladenschrank
900x900x450mm weiss

Artikelnr.

Farbe

Marke

Lieferung
Platzierung

Rollen

Anzahl Tablare (Stk)
Selbsteinzug
Tablare
Zentralverriegelung
Anzahl Schliisse
Garantie (Monate)
Gewicht

Breite

Lange

Hohe

109384

Weiss
CONTINI
Demontiert
Stellfiisse
Nein

2.00

Nein

Ja

Ja

1.00

24

30.00
900.00
450.00
900.00

Coldtec AG | Langaulistrasse 62 | CH 9470 Buchs (SG) | T: +41 81 750 69 00 | info@coldtec.ch | www.coldtec.ch



