

CONTINI Rolladenschrank 900x900x450mm weiss



Artikelnr.	109384
Farbe	Weiss
Marke	CONTINI
Lieferung	Demontiert
Platzierung	Stellfüsse
Rollen	Nein
Anzahl Tablare (Stk)	2.00
Selbsteinzug	Nein
Tablare	Ja
Zentralverriegelung	Ja
Anzahl Schlüssel	1.00
Garantie (Monate)	24
Gewicht	30.00
Breite	900.00
Länge	450.00
Höhe	900.00